

SUMMARY OF BIDS
Oak Forest Resurfacing Project
Township of Winslow



Camden County
New Jersey Department of Transportation
FY2022 Municipal Aid Package

Bid Date: 9/08/2022	Bidder 1 of 1
Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc.	
PO Box 530 500 N. Egg Harbor Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 wpercyyyiii@asphaltpavingsystems.com	
Tel. (609) 561-4161 Fax. (609) 561-0920	

Base Bid

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	Clearing Site	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	Excavation, Unclassified	CY	500	\$48.30	\$24,150.00
4	Saw Cut	LF	2,400	\$3.45	\$8,280.00
5	Existing Curb Removal	LF	692	\$17.25	\$11,937.00
6	Concrete Curb (Vertical & Depressed)	LF	692	\$74.75	\$51,727.00
7	Existing Sidewalk Removal	SY	645	\$23.00	\$14,835.00
8	Soil Aggregate Base Course. 4" Thick	SY	645	\$17.25	\$11,126.25
9	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	645	\$117.30	\$75,658.50
10	Detectable Warning Surface, 2'x4'	Unit	39	\$414.00	\$16,146.00
11	Complete Roadway Pavement Restoration	SY	100	\$143.75	\$14,375.00
12	Reset Valves	Unit	15	\$115.00	\$1,725.00
13	Relocate Stop Sign	Unit	20	\$180.00	\$3,600.00
14	Regulatory and Warning Signs	SF	150	\$52.80	\$7,920.00
15	Bicycle Safe Grates	Unit	12	\$460.00	\$5,520.00
16	Curb piece ("N") Eco	Unit	13	\$460.00	\$5,980.00
17	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	SY	480	\$16.10	\$7,728.00
18	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type A-3	SY	480	\$9.20	\$4,416.00
19	Straw Mulching	SY	480	\$1.15	\$552.00
20	Concrete Washout System	LS	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
21	Microsurfacing Aggregate Type II	TN	325	\$101.90	\$33,117.50
22	Microsurfacing Emulsion	GA	10,800	\$9.31	\$100,548.00
23	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair	SY	500	\$109.25	\$54,625.00
24	Micropaving Joints	LF	36,000	\$1.75	\$63,000.00
25	Traffic Markings Lines, 6" Lines	LF	2,280	\$1.68	\$3,830.40
26	Traffic Markings Lines, 24" Lines	LF	456	\$6.72	\$3,064.32
27	Oil-Only Emergency Split Kit, Type I	Unit	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
28	Asphalt Price Adjustment	Dollar	L.S.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

Total Base Bid \$543,135.97

SUMMARY OF BIDS
Oak Forest Resurfacing Project
Township of Winslow



Camden County
 New Jersey Department of Transportation
 FY2022 Municipal Aid Package

Bid Date: 9/08/2022	Bidder 1 of 1
Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc.	
PO Box 530 500 N. Egg Harbor Road Hammonton, NJ 08037 wpercyyiii@asphaltpavingsystems.com	
Tel. (609) 561-4161 Fax. (609) 561-0920	

Alternate "A" Bid

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price	Total
1	Clearing Site	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	Excavation, Unclassified	CY	300	\$48.30	\$14,490.00
4	Saw Cut	LF	1,550	\$3.45	\$5,347.50
5	Existing Curb Removal	LF	60	\$17.25	\$1,035.00
6	Concrete Curb (Vertical & Depressed)	LF	60	\$74.75	\$4,485.00
7	Existing Sidewalk Removal	SY	60	\$23.00	\$1,380.00
8	Soil Aggregate Base Course, 4" Thick	SY	60	\$17.25	\$1,035.00
9	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	60	\$117.30	\$7,038.00
10	Detectable Warning Surface, 2'x4'	Unit	4	\$414.00	\$1,656.00
11	Complete Roadway Pavement Restoration	SY	50	\$143.75	\$7,187.50
12	Reset Valves	Unit	10	\$115.00	\$1,150.00
13	Relocate Stop Sign	Unit	2	\$180.00	\$360.00
14	Regulatory and Warning Signs	SF	15	\$52.80	\$792.00
15	Bicycle Safe Grates	Unit	13	\$460.00	\$5,980.00
16	Curb piece ("N") Eco	Unit	11	\$460.00	\$5,060.00
17	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	SY	80	\$16.10	\$1,288.00
18	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type A-3	SY	80	\$9.20	\$736.00
19	Straw Mulching	SY	80	\$1.15	\$92.00
20	Concrete Washout System	LS	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
21	Microsurfacing Aggregate Type II	TN	230	\$101.90	\$23,437.00
22	Microsurfacing Emulsion	GA	8,040	\$9.31	\$74,852.40
23	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair	SY	300	\$109.25	\$32,775.00
24	Sealing of Cracks and Joints in Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course	LF	24,000	\$1.75	\$42,000.00
25	Traffic Markings Lines, 6" Lines	LF	270	\$1.68	\$453.60
26	Traffic Markings Lines, 24" Lines	LF	54	\$6.72	\$362.88

Total Alt "A" Bid \$248,267.88

Total Amount of Base Bid and Alt "A" Bid \$791,403.85